Position

Senior Mechanical Engineer-
Supervisory

Co-Generation Specialist
Mechanic II-Crane Certified
Fleet Mechanic

Senior Mechanic-Crane
Certified

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Maintenance Worker I

Mechanic |

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Department

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Total Wages

$154,076

$127,284

$114,667

$107,162

$105,120

$96,156

$95,792

$95,054

$86,396

$84,588

$81,896

$81,093

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,574
$32,930
$32,015
$16,920
$36,877
$35,664
$22,718
$30,409
$34,283
$32,997

$20,700

$33,953



