Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Mechanical Engineer- Supervisory		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$154,076	\$43,574
Co-Generation Specialist		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$127,284	\$32,930
Mechanic II-Crane Certified		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$114,667	\$32,015
Fleet Mechanic		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$107,162	\$16,920
Senior Mechanic-Crane Certified		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$105,120	\$36,877
Mechanic II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$96,156	\$35,664
Mechanic II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$95,792	\$22,718
Mechanic II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$95,054	\$30,409
Mechanic II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$86,396	\$34,283
Maintenance Worker II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$84,588	\$32,997
Mechanic I		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$81,896	\$20,700
Maintenance Worker II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$81,093	\$33,953